
 

 

School Calendar 2025-2026 

 

 

 

Re-open: Thursday 28th August, 2025   

Presidential Elections – Polling Station: Friday 24th October, 2025 

Midterm Break: Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October, 2025       

School Closed – Child Protection Staff Training Day: Monday 3rd November, 2025 

Christmas Holidays: Closing Friday 19th December, 2025             

 

Re-open: Monday 5th January, 2026 

School Closed – NCSE Autism Staff Training Day: Friday 30th January, 2026 

February Bank Holiday: Monday 2nd February, 2026     

Midterm Break: Thursday 19th & Friday 20th February, 2026       

School Closed – Primary Curriculum Staff Training Day: Wednesday 11th March, 2026 

St Patrick’s Day: Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th March, 2026   

Easter Holidays: Closing Friday 27th March, 2026       

 

Reopen: Monday 13th April, 2026 

May Bank Holiday: Monday 4th May, 2026      

June Bank Holiday: Friday 29th May & Monday 1st June, 2026 

School Closed – Primary Curriculum Staff Training Day: Thursday 4th June, 2026 

Summer Holidays:  Wednesday 24th June, 2026    

          

 

 

 


